Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
SPECIFICATION CIRCUIT
HOW TO ORDER
MECHANICAL
Operation Force: 520+130gf  Yellow(Y)
                            320+80gf   Salmon(S)
                            260+50gf   Red(R)
                            160+50gf   Brown(N)
Stroke: 0.25+0.2/-0.1mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
o oOperation Temperature Range: -25C to +70C
o o
Storage Temperature Range: -30C to +80C
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Life:
50,000 cycles for 160gf
30,000 cycles for 260gf, 320gf, 520gf
Rating: 50mA, 12VDC
PACKAGE
Tube: 135 pcs/tube
DTSM(L)-31: 1800 pcs/reel
DTSM(L)-32: 1600 pcs/reel
Bulk: 1000 pcs/bag
D    T    S                 3
DTS-3,DTSM(L)-3
SERIES
3.5x6 Through Hole & SMT Type
Tactile Switch
Dimension H:
1=4.3mm
2=5.0mm
Operating Force:
N=Brown, 160gf
R=Red, 260gf
S=Salmon, 320gf
Y=Yellow, 520gf
=Bag(Through Hole Only)
B=Tube Package
T/R=Tape & Reel
3.5x6mm
:Through Hole
M:S.M.T/J-bend outward
ML:S.M.T/Flat
MF:S.M.T/Gull-wing
87
T
A
C
T
 S
W
IT
C
H
Q=Halogen Free
Halogen Free
 >Not Available For Halogen Free
Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
DTS-3,DTSM(L)-3
SERIES
3.5x6 Through Hole & SMT Type
Tactile Switch
88
T
A
C
T
 S
W
IT
C
H
Halogen Free